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Building Permit Log By Month For: 6/1/2016 through 6/30/2016
Permit Issue Date Parcel Address: APN Owner: Contractor Project S.M. Construction Total Fees Final Date
Number Descriotion Value

3P1516-1400  6/6/2016 701 BOGGS LANE ~ 26-322-07  MATTHEW J JEFFERS SPAS  IN GROUND POOL 16' X 36 1 $40,000.00 $1,204.35
MATTINA & POOLS -

3P1516-1403  6/6/2016 401 WOODWARD  05-048-08 ~ MARKD STIRTZ D &P POOLS NEW SWIMMING POOL 1 $34,500.00 $1,084.57

WAY

3P1516-1405  6/6/2016 1605 MAIN STS.  005-036-40  JENNIFER S & K SEAL & 2600 S.F. PARKING LOT 2 $15,060.00 $662.51
STRONG STRIP EXPANSION

3P1516-1408  6/10/2016 925 BEVINS CT 25.462-23  LAKE COUNTY  TOBE INSTALL OF 100 KW 2 $85,000.00 $1,300.77
TRIBAL HEALTH DETERMINED  ELECTRICAL GENERATO
CONSORTIHIM

3P1516-1409  6/1/2016 125 SECOND ST ~ 25-404-04  PATRICK D HUMBERTO'S TEAR OFF & REROOF 1 $8,450.00 $278.83  7/12/2016
BUCKLEY ROOFING

3P1516-1410  6/6/2016 2310 LOCH DR 26-073-37  MARIE E BAKER YANEZ TEAR OFF & REROOF 1 $6,600.00 $244.84  6/10/2016

ROOFING
8P1516-1412  6/10/2016 2235 HEALTON 26-321-03  JAMES R McNEILL JONAS HEATING  INSTALL DUCTLESS 1 $7,850.00 $97.24  7/6/2016
CIRCLE MINI-SPLIT 3-ZONE
o\V/OTERA

3P1516-1413  6/13/2016 1250 HARTLEY ST  26-231-07  SUNOLM HUMBERTO'S TEAR OFF & REROOF 1 $3,000.00 $178.82
WESTERGREN  ROOFING DAMAGED AREA

3P1516-1415  6/16/2016 610 MAIN ST N. 25-601-09  ANGELA WES WALLS INSTALL SIGN TO FRONT 2 $850.00 $119.14
RATTO-LOREN OF BUILDING APPROX 4' X

3P1516-1416  6/22/2016 1195 BRYCE CT  25-721-08  JOANNA K CHONG YANEZ REROOF W/ COMP 1 $10,300.00 $312.81  7/13/2016
YEE ROOFING SHINGLE ROOFING

3P1516-1417  6/22/2016 1170 BRYCE CT 25.721-03  MARY TEROU YANEZ REROOF 1 $9,750.00 $302.71  7/13/2016

ROOFING

Total Number of

11

Total Valuation: $ 168,360.00

Total Fees: $ 4 649.29
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Permit Number

Parcel Address
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Final Date

BP1415-1112

BP1415-1288

BP1516-1360

BP1516-1377

BP1516-1384

BP1516-1397

BP1516-1398

BP1516-1401

BP1516-1406

BP1516-1407

BP1516-1410

984 TWENTIETH 26-401-09
ST
50 THIRD ST 25-383-22

625 MANZANITA ST 25-204-03

795 SIXTH ST 25-073-09

1820 KELLY ROSE 26-461-33
CT

795 SIXTH ST 25-073-09

555 ARMSTRONG 25-302-08
ST

120 LUPOYOMA
HEIGHTS

25-533-15
1501 ORCHID WAY 26-381-16
1035 PAGE DR

26-461-24

2310 LOCH DR 26-073-37

MICHAEL LOCKETT

BARBARA MORRIS

DONALD W KING

MARY PHILLIPS

RANDALL D WILLIAMS

MARY PHILLIPS

JIM SHUELL

JOHN D SKOOG

PATRICIA J COTA

JANE F ALAMEDA

MARIE E BAKER

OWNER BUILDER

THOMAS GAYNER

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Neils Construction

SOLAR INSTALLATION

GROUP, INC.

LUCERNE ROOFING

OWNER BUILDER

ARBEEZE PLUMBING

LUCERNE ROOFING

HUMBERTO'S

ROOFING

YANEZ ROOFING

REPLACE WATER HEATER

REPLACE ALL WINDOWS AT TWO

STORY REAR BLDG.

REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF

REMODEL 5' X 8 BATH FIXTURES

INSTALL 29 SOLAR PANELS 8.12 KW

REMOVE EXISTING ROOF/INSTALL

COMP

TEAR OFF & REROOF & UPGRADE

ELEC PANEL TO 200A

replace water heater

TEAR OFF & REROOF

TEAR OFF & REROOF

TEAR OFF & REROOF

6/4/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/14/2016

6/10/2016

6/14/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/7/2016

6/16/2016

6/10/2016

Total Permits: 11



